Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Viking Drill & Tool NAS 907B Black Oxide Heavy Duty Type 240-A: Sets

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping. Type 240-A
Black Oxide NAS 907B Heavy Duty * The 135° split point makes this drill self-centering and requires less
thrust in drilling harder metal than a general purpose drill « Recommended for medium hardness drilling
applications

No. of Pack

Pieces Quantity At

Item # Manufacturer Includes Features Recommended For

Black Oxide - 135

deg Split point - 135 deg split pt makes this Black
43330 Viking Drill & Tool 1/16 - 5/32\" by drill seIf-cepterlpg to require ngmm har'dne.ss Oxide 10 1 Set $17.62
(A-10) ! less thrust in drilling harder drilling applications Heavy
64ths + 3/16\", metal Dut
7/32\"' 1/4\" y
Black Oxide - 135 135 deg split pt makes this Black
43320 o . deg Split point - drill self-centering to require  Medium hardness Oxide
(A-11) Viking Drill & Tool 1/16 - 3/8" by less thrust in drilling harder drilling applications Heavy 11 1 5et $32.57

32nds metal Duty
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43340
(A-13)

43350
(A-15)

43360
(A-21)

43370
(A-26)

43380
(A-29)

43390
(A-60)

43420
(A-115)

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Black Oxide - 135
deg Split point -
1/16 - 1/4" by 64ths

Black Oxide - 135
deg Split point -
1/16 - 1/2" by
32nds

Black Oxide - 135
deg Split point -
1/16 - 3/8" by 64ths

Black Oxide - 135
deg Split point - A -
Z

Black Oxide - 135
deg Split point -
1/16 - 1/2" by 64ths

Black Oxide - 135
deg Split point - #1
- #60

Black Oxide - 135
deg Split point -
1/16 - 1/2" by 64ths
+A-Z #1 - #60

135 deg split pt makes this
drill self-centering to require
less thrust in drilling harder
metal

135 deg split pt makes this
drill self-centering to require
less thrust in drilling harder
metal

135 deg split pt makes this
drill self-centering to require
less thrust in drilling harder
metal

135 deg split pt makes this
drill self-centering to require
less thrust in drilling harder
metal

135 deg split pt makes this
drill self-centering to require
less thrust in drilling harder
metal

135 deg split pt makes this
drill self-centering to require
less thrust in drilling harder
metal

135 deg split pt makes this
drill self-centering to require
less thrust in drilling harder
metal

Medium hardness
drilling applications

Medium hardness
drilling applications

Medium hardness
drilling applications

Medium hardness
drilling applications

Medium hardness
drilling applications

Medium hardness
drilling applications

Medium hardness
drilling applications

Black

Oxide
Heavy
Duty

Black

Oxide
Heavy
Duty

Black

Oxide
Heavy
Duty

Black

Oxide
Heavy
Duty

Black

Oxide
Heavy
Duty

Black

Oxide
Heavy
Duty

Black
Oxide
Heavy
Duty

15

21

26

29

60

115

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

$23.25

$62.25

$56.53

$116.80

$114.52

$88.97

$333.09



