## Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



## Viking Drill & Tool NAS 907B Black Oxide Heavy Duty Type 240-A: Sets

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping. Type 240-A Black Oxide NAS 907B Heavy Duty • The 135° split point makes this drill self-centering and requires less thrust in drilling harder metal than a general purpose drill • Recommended for medium hardness drilling applications

**A-13** 

Item #	Manufacturer	Includes	Features	Recommended For	Style	No. of Pieces	Pack Quantity	Price
43330 (A-10)	Viking Drill & Tool	Black Oxide - 135 deg Split point - 1/16 - 5/32\" by 64ths + 3/16\", 7/32\", 1/4\"	135 deg split pt makes this drill self-centering to require less thrust in drilling harder metal	Medium hardness drilling applications	Black Oxide Heavy Duty	10	1 Set	\$17.62
43320 (A-11)	Viking Drill & Tool	Black Oxide - 135 deg Split point - 1/16 - 3/8" by 32nds	135 deg split pt makes this drill self-centering to require less thrust in drilling harder metal	Medium hardness drilling applications	Black Oxide Heavy Duty	11	1 Set	\$32.57

43340 (A-13)	Viking Drill & Tool	Black Oxide - 135 deg Split point - 1/16 - 1/4" by 64ths	135 deg split pt makes this drill self-centering to require less thrust in drilling harder metal	Medium hardness drilling applications	Black Oxide Heavy Duty	13	1 Set	\$23.25
43350 (A-15)	Viking Drill & Tool	Black Oxide - 135 deg Split point - 1/16 - 1/2" by 32nds	135 deg split pt makes this drill self-centering to require less thrust in drilling harder metal	Medium hardness drilling applications	Black Oxide Heavy Duty	15	1 Set	\$62.25
43360 (A-21)	Viking Drill & Tool	Black Oxide - 135 deg Split point - 1/16 - 3/8" by 64ths	135 deg split pt makes this drill self-centering to require less thrust in drilling harder metal	Medium hardness drilling applications	Black Oxide Heavy Duty	21	1 Set	\$56.53
43370 (A-26)	Viking Drill & Tool	Black Oxide - 135 deg Split point - A - Z	135 deg split pt makes this drill self-centering to require less thrust in drilling harder metal	Medium hardness drilling applications	Black Oxide Heavy Duty	26	1 Set	\$116.80
43380 (A-29)	Viking Drill & Tool	Black Oxide - 135 deg Split point - 1/16 - 1/2" by 64ths	135 deg split pt makes this drill self-centering to require less thrust in drilling harder metal	Medium hardness drilling applications	Black Oxide Heavy Duty	29	1 Set	\$114.52
43390 (A-60)	Viking Drill & Tool	Black Oxide - 135 deg Split point - #1 - #60	135 deg split pt makes this drill self-centering to require less thrust in drilling harder metal	Medium hardness drilling applications	Black Oxide Heavy Duty	60	1 Set	\$88.97
43420 (A-115)	Viking Drill & Tool	Black Oxide - 135 deg Split point - 1/16 - 1/2" by 64ths + A - Z, #1 - #60	135 deg split pt makes this drill self-centering to require less thrust in drilling harder metal	Medium hardness drilling applications	Black Oxide Heavy Duty	115	1 Set	\$333.09